天津市公安局河西分局招聘治安巡防员公示名单
	总排名
	姓名
	报考职位
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	体测
	体检
	考察

	1
	刘源
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990099
	58.0
	81.0
	71.80
	合格
	合格
	合格

	2
	刘严文
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990064
	57.0
	81.3
	71.58
	合格
	合格
	合格

	3
	王曌洲
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990069
	58.2
	80.3
	71.46
	合格
	合格
	合格

	4
	倪凯
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990080
	56.0
	81.3
	71.18
	合格
	合格
	合格

	5
	殷博昱
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990108
	60.4
	77.5
	70.66
	合格
	合格
	合格

	6
	郭世玥
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990105
	62.6
	75.3
	70.22
	合格
	合格
	合格

	7
	魏昊
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990037
	61.0
	76.3
	70.18
	合格
	合格
	合格

	8
	刘鸿泽
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990104
	52.4
	80.2
	69.08
	合格
	合格
	合格

	9
	郭子玉
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990060
	51.6
	80.3
	68.82
	合格
	合格
	合格

	10
	王天萌
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990041
	56.2
	76.7
	68.50
	合格
	合格
	合格

	11
	董玉柱
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990094
	53.0
	78.3
	68.18
	合格
	合格
	合格

	12
	付辰
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990018
	60.6
	72.7
	67.86
	合格
	合格
	合格

	13
	张帆
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990002
	59.0
	72.7
	67.22
	合格
	合格
	合格

	14
	商霖
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990092
	46.0
	81.0
	67.00
	合格
	合格
	合格

	15
	马晓川
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990058
	46.4
	80.7
	66.98
	合格
	合格
	合格

	16
	刘焘
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990039
	53.0
	76.3
	66.98
	合格
	合格
	合格

	17
	韩彬
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990122
	53.4
	75.7
	66.78
	合格
	合格
	合格

	18
	刘松岩
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990119
	48.4
	77.7
	65.98
	合格
	合格
	合格

	19
	刘祺
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990096
	49.2
	76.3
	65.46
	合格
	合格
	合格

	20
	孙伟
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990054
	46.8
	77.7
	65.34
	合格
	合格
	合格

	21
	张伟
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990024
	53.0
	73.3
	65.18
	合格
	合格
	合格

	22
	段鹏
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990053
	46.2
	77.7
	65.10
	合格
	合格
	合格

	23
	郭欣
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990089
	51.2
	74.3
	65.06
	合格
	合格
	合格

	24
	杨帆
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990051
	43.2
	79.0
	64.68
	合格
	合格
	合格

	25
	卢云
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990050
	48.6
	75.3
	64.62
	合格
	合格
	合格

	26
	张鹏
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990038
	53.2
	72.0
	64.48
	合格
	合格
	合格

	27
	张子垚
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990066
	42.8
	78.7
	64.34
	合格
	合格
	合格

	28
	宋耀凯
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990016
	46.4
	76.3
	64.34
	合格
	合格
	合格

	29
	马春雨
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990008
	52.4
	72.3
	64.34
	合格
	合格
	合格

	30
	朱健闻
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990056
	45.2
	76.3
	63.86
	合格
	合格
	合格

	31
	杨琦
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990033
	45.0
	76.0
	63.60
	合格
	合格
	合格

	32
	辛晨
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990014
	50.0
	72.3
	63.38
	合格
	合格
	合格

	33
	郭玉仁
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990047
	54.4
	68.3
	62.74
	合格
	合格
	合格

	34
	董阳
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990072
	36.8
	80.0
	62.72
	合格
	合格
	合格

	35
	刘磊
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990102
	51.6
	68.7
	61.86
	合格
	合格
	合格

	36
	杨轶琨
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990013
	44.0
	73.7
	61.82
	合格
	合格
	合格

	37
	杨凯
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990001
	40.8
	74.3
	60.90
	合格
	合格
	合格

	38
	陈勇成
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990083
	40.2
	74.3
	60.66
	合格
	合格
	合格

	39
	姜鹏
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990084
	40.8
	73.7
	60.54
	合格
	合格
	合格

	40
	杜新宇
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990035
	43.0
	71.0
	59.80
	合格
	合格
	合格

	41
	冯奇
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990063
	46.2
	68.3
	59.46
	合格
	合格
	合格

	42
	秦海龙
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990031
	48.6
	66.7
	59.46
	合格
	合格
	合格

	43
	赵琦
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990076
	45.0
	68.7
	59.22
	合格
	合格
	合格

	44
	张梦麟
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990004
	41.4
	69.3
	58.14
	合格
	合格
	合格

	45
	齐金茂
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990023
	44.8
	66.7
	57.94
	合格
	合格
	合格

	46
	王奥阳
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990081
	37.0
	71.3
	57.58
	合格
	合格
	合格

	47
	姚磊
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990115
	38.2
	69.7
	57.10
	合格
	合格
	合格

	48
	张舜
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990120
	42.8
	66.3
	56.90
	合格
	合格
	合格

	49
	王浩
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990028
	37.2
	69.0
	56.28
	合格
	合格
	合格

	50
	杨少博
	治安巡防员
	男
	17031102990055
	35.4
	67.3
	54.54
	合格
	合格
	合格
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